POWER TO MOVE
YOU TO NEXT
The world leader in ultracapacitor technology
with proprietary electrode and manufacturing processes.
002
POWER TO MOVE
YOU TO NEXT
Global Marketing

Capacitance
(F)
Max. ESR
(mΩ)
Dimension(mm)
Volume
(ml)
Weight
(g)
Part Number
AC D L W T
EDLC
Small
2.3 5 <123 10 20 1.6 2.4 ESLSR-0005C0-002R3
2.3 7 <35 8 30 1.5 2.2 ESLLR-0007C0-002R3
2.3 10 <70 10 30 2.4 3.6 ESLSR-0010C0-002R3
2.3 25 <38 16 25 5 7.6 ESLSR-0025C0-002R3
2.3 60 <23 18 40 10.2 13.5 ESLSR-0060C0-002R3
2.7 3 <61 8 20 1 1.5 ESHSR-0003C0-002R7
2.7 5 <29 10 20 1.6 2.3 ESHSR-0005C0-002R7
2.7 6 <26 8 30 1.5 2.3 ESHSR-0006C0-002R7
2.7 10 <26 10 30 2.4 3.2 ESHSR-0010C0-002R7
2.7 25 <21 16 25 5 6.5 ESHSR-0025C0-002R7
2.7 50 <14 18 40 10.2 11.3 ESHSR-0050C0-002R7
Medium
2.3 120 <16 22 45 17.1 23 ESLSR-0120C0-002R3
2.7 90 <6 22 45 17.1 21.5 ESHLR-0090C0-002R7
2.7 100 <9 22 45 17.1 21 ESHSR-0100C0-002R7
2.7 360 <3.2 36 64 65.1 67 ESHSR-0360C0-002R7A
Large
Prismatic
2.7 600 <0.64 90 60 28 151 210 ESHSP-0600C0-002R7
2.7 1700 <0.50 165 60 28 277 385 ESHSP-1700C0-002R7
2.7 3500 <0.28 165 60 52 515 685 ESHSP-3500C0-002R7
2.7 5000 <0.25 165 60 72 713 930 ESHSP-5000C0-002R7
Large
Cylindrical
Weldable
2.7 650 <0.50 60.2 51.5 164 205 ESHSR-0650C0-002R7A5
2.7 1200 <0.40 60.2 74 228 280 ESHSR-1200C0-002R7A5
2.7 1600 <0.34 60.2 85 259 335 ESHSR-1600C0-002R7A5
2.7 2000 <0.28 60.2 102 307 390 ESHSR-2000C0-002R7A5
2.7 3000 <0.22 60.2 138 410 530 ESHSR-3000C0-002R7A5
Large
Cylindrical
Threaded
2.7 650 <0.50 60.2 52.5 223 210 ESHSR-0650C0-002R7A5T
2.7 1200 <0.40 60.2 75 288 285 ESHSR-1200C0-002R7A5T
2.7 1600 <0.34 60.2 86 319 340 ESHSR-1600C0-002R7A5T
2.7 2000 <0.28 60.2 103 367 395 ESHSR-2000C0-002R7A5T
2.7 3000 <0.22 60.2 139 470 535 ESHSR-3000C0-002R7A5T
Pseudoca
pacitor
Small
2.3 50 <24 16 25 5 7.6 PSHLR-0050C0-002R3
2.3 120 <18 18 40 10.2 15 PSHLR-0120C0-002R3
Medium
2.3 220 <14 22 45 17.1 23 PSHLR-0220C0-002R3
2.3 300 <12 22 45 19 25.2 PSHLR-0300C0-002R3
Module Standard
5 1.5 <110 9.5 23 17.5 3.4 EMHSR-0001C5-005R0
5 2.5 <53 12 23 21.5 5 EMHSR-0002C5-005R0
16 108 <3.6 422 73 68.5 2.11L 4.0kg EMHSR-0108C0-016R0S
16 200 <2.9 422 73 91 2.80L 4.4kg EMHSR-0200C0-016R0S
Lineup
011NESSCAP
Part Number System
Series Size
Rated
Voltage
(V, DC)
Rated
Capacitance
(F)
Max. ESR
(mΩ)
Dimension(mm) Volume
(ml)
Weight
(g)
Part Number
AC D L W T
Module Standard
16 266 <2.5 422 73 102 3.14L 4.9kg EMHSR-0266C0-016R0S
16 333 <2.0 422 73 119 3.66L 5.4kg EMHSR-0333C0-016R0S
16 500 <1.6 422 73 155 4.77L 6.3kg EMHSR-0500C0-016R0S
16 108 <3.6 227 136 70 2.77L 3.0kg EMHSR-0108C0-016R0V
48 36 <10.8 430 200 68.5 5.89L 8.0kg EMHSR-0036C0-048R0S
48 66 <8.6 430 200 91 7.82L 10.1kg EMHSR-0066C0-048R0S
48 88 <7.3 430 200 102 8.77L 11.6kg EMHSR-0088C0-048R0S
48 111 <6.0 430 200 119 10.23L 13.1kg EMHSR-0111C0-048R0S
48 166 <4.8 430 200 155 13.33L 16.9kg EMHSR-0166C0-048R0S
64 83 <8.1 420 297 121 15.09L 15.0kg EMHSR-0083C0-064R0S
64 125 <6.4 420 297 157 19.58L 19.0kg EMHSR-0125C0-064R0S
86 62 <10.8 542 297 123 19.79L 21.0kg EMHSR-0062C0-086R0S
86 93 <8.4 542 297 159 25.59L 26.0kg EMHSR-0093C0-086R0S
125 62 <12.7 715 426 246 74.92L 57.0kg EMHSR-0062C0-125R0S
Type E  Electric Double Layer Capacitors
 P  Pseudocapacitors
Single Cell or Module S  Single Cell  /  M  Module
Voltage  H  High Voltage in Single Cells
  Hight Voltage Cell in Modules
 L   Low Voltage in Single Cells
  Low Voltage Cell in Modules
Shape  P  Prismatic  /  R  Radial (or cylindrical)
Example
0056C8: 56.8F
Example
017R5: 17.5V
01
02 03 Example
A, A1, C3 ...
04